T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR + Acc
T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR +
Acc
Extended Product Type T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR + Acc
Product ID 1SDX268434R1
EAN 8051785361161
Catalog Description T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR + Acc
Long Description
T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR + UNDER VOLTAGE RELEASE 110/120V E1/6-T8
+ 4 OP/CL AUX.CONT.x PR331 T8 + HD PADLOCK DEV.IN OPEN POS.D=7mm E1/6-T8
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
85362090CN8
Italy (IT)Country of Origin
85362090Customs Tariff Number
8051785361161EAN
T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR + AccInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
T8VFF3JC00A00EX9Order Code US and
Canada
8051785361161Package Level 1 EAN
1/2T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
SACE Tmax TProduct Main Type
Moulded Case Circuit BreakerProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA065791R1 T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR 1
Moulded
Case
Circuit
Breaker
1SDA038310R1 UNDER VOLTAGE RELEASE  110/120V  E1/6-T8 1 Accessory
1SDA065971R1 4 OP/CL AUX.CONT.x PR331 T8 1 Accessory
1SDA069880R1 HD PADLOCK DEV.IN OPEN POS.D=7mm E1/6-T8 1
Replaceme
nt
2/2T8V 3200 PR331/P LSI In=3200A 3p F VR + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11